
9YRS+ 
  

Childs Name:_____________________Childs Name:______________________Childs Name__________________________Childs Name_______________________ 
 
I ___________________________give permission for the staff of SLOOSH KIDSCARE to take my child/ren on the following excursions. It is the parents understanding 
That staff takes the responsibility of care whilst children are participating within the program. Children are responsible for their own behaviour always whilst taking part of 
Vacation Care Programs. For further information please view our Behavioural Management Policy or arrange to speak to our Centre Management.  
 
Fees are $95 per day, this does include the cost of excursions and meals (GST INC), as listed below. All previous outstanding accounts/fees must be finalised and updated before 
enrolments will be accepted. Parent/Carers, please remember to pack your child daily a piece of fruit, sun hat and a drink bottle(with your child’s name clearly marked on the 
bottle). 

Thankyou SLOOSH MANAGEMENT 

 

 

Day & Date Programmed Activity WEEK 1 Date & Sign 
Monday 14th April 2025 SDAY - Sand Art, Swimming, Sauage Sizzle, Slime, Slushies, SLOOSH Teams  

Tuesday 15th April 2025 Easter Disco Party   

Wednesday 16th April 2025 Movies – A Minecraft Movie  

Thursday 17th April 2025 Ice Skating  

Friday 18th April 2025 CENTRE CLOSED – Good Friday  

Day & Date Programmed Activity WEEK 2 Date & Sign 
Monday 21st April 2025 CENTRE CLOSED – Easter Monday   

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Kahoot/Prized Bingo/Camouflage/Bottle Flip/Stadium Games/Swimming  

Wednesday 23rd April 2025 Stardust Circus  

Thursday 24th April 2025 Sydney Zoo  

Friday 25th April 2025 CNETRE CLOSED – Anzac Day   


